
Service 48

TOMICH - STRATHGLASS –  INVERNESS

Fridays only

                             

                              F F

Service No 48 48A

Tomich, Knockfin road end, at 09:25 ---

Cannich, MacColl Road, opp 09:35 ---

Struy, Bus shelter, at 09:50 ---

Aigas, Post Office,at 09:58 ---

Kilmorack, Church,o/s 10:03 10:05

Kiltarlity, Village Hall,o/s --- 10:12

Glaichbea, Foxhole Post Office, at --- 10:20

Moniack, Castle,at --- 10:30

Inchmore, Inn, o/s --- 10:36

Clachnaharry, Inn, o/s --- 10:45

Inverness, Marks & Spencer, opp --- 10:56

Inverness Retail Park, Tesco, at --- 11:06

Inshes, Tesco, at --- 11:11

Slackbuie, Asda, opp --- 11:16

Fridays only

                              F F

Service No 48A 48

Slackbuie, Asda,at 14:35 ---

Inshes, Tesco, at 14:40 ---

Inverness Retail Park, Tesco, at 14:50 ---

Inverness, Marks & Spencer, at 15:00 ---

Clachnaharry,Inn,opp 15:12 ---

Inchmore,Inn,opp 15:20 ---

Moniack, Castle,opp 15:24 ---

Foxhole,Post Box,opp 15:33 ---

Kiltarlity, Village Hall,opp 15:41 ---

Kilmorack, Church,opp 15:50 ---

Kilmorack, Church,opp --- 15:51

Aigas, Post Office,opp --- 15:59

Struy, Post Office,opp --- 16:08

Cannich, MacColl Road, at --- 16:22

Tomich, Knockfin road end, at --- 16:31

F - Fridays only


